Listing Report: Copy of Denise Listings
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ML#
01370221
M1500195
M1203256
M1463929
M1292333
M1148542
M1127473
M1127539
M989327
M1078653
M1305492
M1027781
M1487775
M1179533
M1016416
A1727858
M1169551
M1507067
M1060269
M1339809
M1108120
M1198865
M1127716
M1186915
M1047914
M1218222
M1127510
M1127753
M1016965
M1187150
M1026223
M1130500
M1495133
M1127547

PROP TYPE STATUS

AREA

RE2
REZ
REZ2
RE1
REZ
RE2
RE1
RE2
REZ2
RE1
REZ
REZ
RE1
REZ2
RE2
REZ2
RE2
RE2
RE2
RE2
REZ
RE2
REZ2
REZ2
RE2
RE2
RE2
RE2
REZ
REZ
RE1
REZ
RE2
RE2

cs
C5
Cs
Cs
Ccs
Cs
CSs
Ccs
CS
Cs
CSs
cs
Cs
cs
€S
Cs
Cs
Cs
CS
CSs
CS
CS
Ccs
Cs
Cs
cs
cs
CS
CS
(3]
Cs
Cs
CSs
cs

i

22
12
12
32
12
22
22
22
22
12
12
22
22
22
22
12
22
22
32
12
22
12
22
12

3040
22
22
22
12
22
41
22
12
22

SubiComp/Bid
HIDDEN BAY

HAMPTONS SOUTH
THE ATRIUM
SUNSET LAKE AMD
THE LANDMARK
HIDDEN BAY
EASTERN SHORES
OCEANIAY

TRUMP PALACE

AVENTURA LAKES - PHASE |

HAMPTONS SOUTH
HIDDEN BAY

EASTERN SHORES
HIDDEN BAY

EL DORADO

PORTO VITA

ALAQUA

EASTSIDE

MAR DEL PLATA
DELVISTA

HIDDEN BAY

HARBOR TOWERS
ALAQUA *6% TO SA™
THE LANDMARK
DESOTO PARK NORTH
HIDDEN BAY
PENINSULA CONDO
ALAQUA **6% to SA™
THE LANDMARK
ALAQUA

BRICKELL ESTS PB 17-52
ALAQUA 4% to SA™
PORTO VITA

TRUMP PALACE

Unit# LP$
2512 559,000

2209 §1,199,000
W-PH13  §399,000

$999,995

602 §414,990
2310 &675,000
$2,399.999

956 §799,000
1603 890,000
§749.999

2801 1,250,000
1511 &643,000

$699.000

405 §199.000
610 $255.000
2801 §4,500,000
227 $389.900
705 £339.000
0 1,480,000
53 349,000
2706 725,000
401 425,000
538 $269.900
1602 §534 999
407 219,000
2706 785,000
408 £799.000
338 §269.000
1101 $999,999
334 4250.000
692,999

233 #359,000
0 &1,399,000
1206 595,000

]

Closed. Sales

$P§ DOM
450,000 374
1,025,000 254
352,000 233
825,000 350
400,000 824
628,000 268
2,600,000 845
680,000 517
895,000 410
710,000 25
1,175,000 1
607,000 200
600,000 707
200,000 98
255,000 141
4,171,500 351
324,000 358
292,500 272
1,450,000 1
320,000 59
664,450 67
336,000 132
255,000 42
485,000 643
160,000 198
725,000 183
751,000 1560
248,000 38
942,000 318
222,000 116
670,000 14
310,000 156
1,330,000 100
580,000 414

i

iy

- RN N S N o th R = R 2 RN R NN N S LN R W N W RN G NN IW
Ix

X

@

wr M) W W = kN W NN W W RN W R = b N D N W W R RN WR
Q—lD_AO.-»ODOO—-LOO—*—‘N—*ODOOO*O—‘OOO—*—"OO*‘O‘

SEIFF

3262
1450
4000
1850
1870
Q2000
2340
1580
2360
3575
1660
3200

800
1079
5141
1650
1337
4351
2032
1870
1530

1950
1100
1870
3620

3010

904
2408
1504
4033
1319

[oTing
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
MIAMIBCH
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
EASTERNS
SUNNYISL
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
NMIAMIBC
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
MIAMIBCH
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
HALLNDLE
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
MIAMI
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL

ADDRESS

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 2512

20261 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2209
3131 NE 188 ST # W-PH13

2041 N BAY RD

20185 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 802
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR #2310

16496 NE 31 AV

16500 COLLINS AV # 956

18101 COLLINS AVENUE # 1603
20730 NE 31 PL

20201 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2801
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR #1511

16400 NE 31 AV

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 4G5

3675 N COUNTRY CLUB DR # 610
20155 NE 38 CT # 2801

3001 NE 185 ST # 227

3000 NE 188 ST # 705

6423 COLLINS AV # 0

20216 NE34 CT# 583

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 2706

3598 YACHT CLUB DR # 401

3001 NE 185 st # 538

20185 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 1802
2001 ATLANTIC SHORES BL # 407
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 2706

3201 NE 183 ST # 408

3001 NE 185 st # 338

20185 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 110t
3001 NE 185 ST # 334

725 SW 23RD

300t NE 185 # 233

3750 NE1B9TE#O

18101 COLLINS AVENUE # 1206
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LS

Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Benise Rubin
Benise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Benise Rubin
Denise Rubin
DENISE RUBII
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
BPenise Rubin

Denise Rubin

04-Jun-2015
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
a5
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
80
61

62
63
64
65
86
87
68
69

ML#
1150988
M1127532
A1691451
M1128560
M1284874
M1127621
A1545773
M1173125
M1151140
M1507042
M1130902
M1127575
M1182184
M1216468
M999451
M1331640
M1193301
A1539931
D1377029
M1225697
M1218503
01196335
M1028287
M1512346
M1182181
A1976931
A1846196
M1240202
A1742187
M1199955
01382705
M1232300
M1132708
M1300765
M1238145

PROP TYPE STATUS AREA Sub/Comp/Bld

RE1 Ccs 12 ISLAND WAY

RE2 cs 3150 REGENCY TOWER CONDO
RE2 cs 22 ALAQUA

RE2 cs 22 ALAQUA *6% TO SA™

REZ cs 22 PENINSULA

RE2 CS 22 HIDDEN BAY

REZ CSs 12 TERRACES AT TURNBERRY
RE2 cs 22 ALAQUA

RE2 CSs 22 ALAQUA

RE2 CSs 22 ALAQUA

RE2 CS 12 AVENTURA MARINAI "4%"
REZ Cs 22 HIDDEN BAY

RE2 Cs 22 PORTO BELLAGIO

REZ Ccs 22 PENINSULA

REZ cs 22 HIDDEN BAY

RE2 CS 22 ALAQUA

RE1 CS 22 GOLDEN SHORES

RE1 CS 22 EASTERN SHORES

RE1 CS 3030 HOLLYWOOD LAKES

REZ CS 22 MYSTIC PCINT TOWER 200
RE2 CSs 22 HIDDEN BAY

RE2 Cs 12 SOUTHVIEW

REZ cs 12 THE LANDMARK CONDO
RE2 Cs 22 ALAQUA

RE2 Cs 22 PORTO BELLAGIO

RE2 Cs 22 POINT EAST

RE2 CS 22 100 HIDDEN BAY

RE1 CSs 22 GOLDEN GATE ESTATES & MAR
REZ CS 22 HIDDEN BAY

RE2 Cs 22 TURNBERRY iSLE

RE2 Cs 22 HIDDEN BAY

RE2 CS 22 WINSTON TOWERS 200
RE2 Ccs 22 ALAQUA *4% TO SA*™

RE1 cs 12 AVENTURALAKES - PHAGE |
RE2 cs 3010 BEACHCLUB II

1905
414
2401
322
319
514
2315
807
1701
808
3500
336

812
405
iR-A
807
318
1501
R-414
1413

1106
14-D
1401
401
439

1203

LPS
$999,000
699,000
239,000
440,000
$799,000
499,000
580,000
§259,000
£359,500
£319,000
639,000
&543,000
$339.900
£899.000
43,300,000
£217.000
$1,850,000
950,000
&1,798,000
£599,999
£299 600
§271.000
§595.000
159,000
%405.900
195,000
§864,000
1,195,000
549,000
$499,000
3,555,000
$198.500
$389.000
$699,000
$593.999

SP$ DOM YBEDS
842,000 386 3
635000 8 2
230,000 253 1
400,000 56 2
690,000 318 2
430,000 55 2
500,000 100 3
235,000 236 1
330,500 99 2
285,000 294 2
550,600 41 2
475,000 191 2
310,000 237 3
875,000 347 4

2,950,000 400 7
197,000 294 1

1,050,000 305 3
900,000 350 3

1,400,000 316 5
450,000 69 3
299,000 152 1
230,000 374 3
435,000 245 2
159,000 10 1
365,000 141 3
175,000 37 2
864,000 91 3

1,089,000 449 5
515000 72 2
435,000 295 2
480,000 539 3
155,000 301 1
331,000 75 3
630,000 506 3
545,000 875 3
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cITY

2750

836

2970
610
2280

986
1279
1343

1610

3820
55800

836
2375
3223
6300
1694

800
1396
1850

836

1083
2130
3795
1660
1887
1870

875
1405
2540
1841

AVENTUR
FORTLAUD
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL
NMIAMIBC
HOLLYWD
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
HALLNDLE

ADDRESS

3785 NE 208 TE

3850 GALT OCEAN DR # 601
3001 NE 185 ST # 322

3001 NE 185 ST# 712

3201 NE 183 ST# 1805

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 414
20191 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2401
3001 NE 185 ST # 322

3001 185 # 319

3001 NE 185 ST # 514

3330 NE 190 STREET #2315
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 807
17100 N BAY RD # 1701

3201 NE 183 ST # 808

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 3500
3001 NE 185 ST# 336

18950 N BAY RD

3380 NE 164 ST

707 N SOUTHLAKE DR
19101 NE 36 CT # 812

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 405
3440 NE 192 ST # 1R-A
20185 E COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE # 807
3001 NE 185 ST # 318

17100 N BAY RD # 1901

3010 MARCOS DR# R414
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 1413
1943338 CT

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 1106
19707 TURNBERRY WY # 14-D
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 1401
251 174 ST # 401

3001 NE 185 STREET # 439
20890 NE 30 PL

1830 S OCEAN DR #1203
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LS

Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
DENISE RUBII
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Benise Rubin

Denise Rubin
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13

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
ac
o1
92
93
94
95
96
g7
98
99
100
01
102
103
104

ML#
D1374481

M1194480
A1880160
M1239949
M1181331

M1181330
M1169641

M1321782
M1248674
A1540495

A1929906

M1250861

M1112755

A1783349
M1054675
M1034872
M1256503
M1183543
M1501041

D1388278
M1328909
M1229323
A1580706
A2016135
A1871409

M1034985
M1350273
M1281680
A1524619
M1198627
M1127472
M1127623
M{127630
M1127695
M1127687

PROP TYPE STATUS AREA
REZ Cs 12
REZ CSs 12
RE2 Cs 22
REZ2 Cs 22
RE2 Cs 22
RE2 Ccs 22
RE2 cs 22
RE1 cs 3040
RE2 cs 22
RE2 Cs 42
RE2 CS 22
REZ cs 22
RE2 cs 22
RE2 cs 22
REZ CS 22
REZ2 cs 22
RE2 Cs 22
RE2 Cs 3010
RE2 cs 22
REZ CS 12
RE1 CS 22
RE1 CSs 22
RE2 CSs 22
RE2 CS 12
RE2 cs 12
RE2 CSs 22
RE2 Cs 22
REZ Cs 22
REZ CS 3040
RE2 Cs 22
RE1 C& 12
REZ Cs 22
RE2 Cs 22
RE2 CSs 22
RE2 Cs 22

SubiComp/Bid
DELVISTATOWERS

3030 AVENTURA

the Peninsula
PENINSULA

LE NAUTIQUE

LE NAUTIQUE

HIDDEN BAY

HARBOR ISLAND
MYSTIC POINTE
PORTOFINO TOWERS
ISLAND POINTE CONDO
HIDDEN BAY

Champlain Towers
HIDDEN BAY

SPIAGGIA

HIDDEN BAY

HIDDEN BAY

THE WAVE

TURNBERRY [SLE NORTH
ONE [SLAND PLACE
EASTERN SHORES
EASTERN SHORES 18T ADD
BALMORAL

THE YACHT CLUB
hamptons west
OCEANIAV
PENINSULA

HIDDEN BAY
HALLANDALE YACHT CLUB
POINCIANA ISLAND
ISLAND WAY

ALAQUA

ALAQUA

ALAQUA 6% to SA
ALAQUA  *6% to SA™

Unit# LPS
PH2725 {699,539
704 §275,600
2505 1,250,000
1104 31769,000
1201 §1,375,000
9t 1,295,000
507 &359,000

&2.250,000
713 £285,000
3606 1,725,000
aL 4,262,900
503 4445000
901 750,000
PH2908 999,00¢
PH2 2,099,000
1606 $719.000
2409 £449,000
PH15  §318,000
22-1 275,000
1401 4875.000

§1,790,000

§1,095,000
3T $455,000
3608 599,000
2307 4559,000
1454 765,000
202 &499.000
709 399,000
402 175,000
233 4442000

&1,095,000
333 8432999
427 425,000
228 $299.000
512 419,000

SP$ DOM ¥BEDS

636,000
275,000
1,200,000
720,000
1,100,000
798,600
345,000
1,700,000
260,000
1,610,000
250,000
470,000
700,000
860,000
1,335,000
695,000
415,000
245,000
270,000
828,000
1,550,000
966,000
440,000
495,000
485,000
625,000
425,000
350,000
203,000
430,000
970,000
432,999
400,000
275,165
370,000

31
1238
125
189
280
158
649
361
451
182
195
194
57
99
111
188
583
579
24
1341
627
157
97
77
232
95
498
181
48
241
337
333
26
105
25

6
2
2
2
3
3
2
&
2
2
1
3
2
3
4
2
2
1
2
3
6
5
2
3
3
2
2
2
2
3
4
2
3
1
2
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SEIFE
5372
1453
2970
2984
3200
3200
1610
5000
1091
1960

950
2130
1794
2130
2833
1870
1610
1000
1663
2370
5245
3000
1388
151
2080
1786
2329
1610

2265
2950
1504
1484
1070
1471

ciTY
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
BALHARBR
BALMARBR
AVENTUR
HOLLYWD
AVENTUR
MIAMIBCH
BAYHARIS
AVENTUR
SURFSIDE
AVENTUR
SURFSIDE
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
HOLLYWD
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
NMIAMIBC
NMIAMIBC
BALHARBR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
HALLNDLE
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR

ADDRESS

20355 NE 34 CT # PH2725

3030 NE 188 ST# 704

3201 NE 183 ST# 2505

3201 NE 183 ST # 1104

10261 E BAY HARBOR DR # 1201
10261 E BAY HARBOR DR # 901
337G HIDDEN BAY DR # 507

1145 HATTERAS LN

3530 MYSTIC POINTE DR # 713
3060 S POINTE DR # 3606

10350 W BAY HARBOR DR # 4L
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 603
B777 COLLINS AV # 801

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # PH2808
9499 COLLINS AVENUE # PH2
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 1606
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 2409
2501 S OCEAN DR # PH 15
19707 TURNBERRY WY # 22-L.
3802 NE 207 ST # 1401

3460 NE 168 ST

3362 NE 171 8T

9801 COLLINS AV # 37

19877 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 3608
20281 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2307
16500 COLLINS AV # 1454

3301 NE 183 ST # 202

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR #7009

201 GOLDEN ISLES DR # 402
233 POINCIANA ISLAND DR # 233
3739 NE 208 TE

3001 NE 185 STREET # 333

3001 NE 185 STREET # 427

3001 NE 185 ST # 228

3001 NE 185 5T# 512

Page: 3
LS

Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Ruhin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin

Denise Rubin
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3

105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Mes
A1843315
A1550934
M1288134
M1401405
M1422756
D13856584
D1378518
A1885671

A1914145
M1146832
A1882722
M1462173
D1371691

M1127514
D1375914
M1177340
M1156699
A1515275

M1342410
A1608515

1370424
M1194464
01304888
M1299908
D1371952
A1794486
M1299810
D1368048
D1372811

M1282418
D1389411

D1370205
D1378669
M1419628
A1561634

PROP TYPE STATUS AREA
REZ (] 22
REZ2 CS 42
RE2 cs 12
REZ cs 22
REt cs 22
RE2 Cs 22
RE2 cs 12
RE2 Cs 22
REZ2 Cs 22
RE2 CS 22
REZ2 s 22
RE2 Cs 42
RE2 02 22
REZ cs 22
RE2 Cs 3010
RE2 Cs 22
RE2 CSs 22
RE1 Cs 12
RE2 Cs 22
RE2 cS 22
REZ2 cs 12
REZ2 Cs 22
REZ cs 22
RE2 Ccs 32
RE1 Cs 22
RE2 CS i2
RE1 Cs 12
REZ Ccs 12
RE2 cs 22
RE2 Cs 3010
REZ2 Cs 22
REZ2 CSs 22
RE2 Cs 12
RE2 Cs 22
RE2 CS 22

Sub/Comp/Bld
CLIPPER AT BISCAYNE COVE

CONTINUUM

TERRACES NCRTH TURNBERRY
HIDDEN BAY

PRESIDENTIAL ESTATES SUB
PENINSULA

Cne Island Place

MYSTIC POINTE

turnberry isle south

ALAQUA

peninsula

PORTOFINO TOWERS
Peninsula

AVENTURA MARINA Il 4%
BEACH CLUB il

ALAQUA

ALAQUA

ISLAND WAY

TROPICANA

COURTYARDS OF AVENTURA
DELVISTA

PENINSULA I

LA PERLA

CORINTHIAN CONDIO
EASTERN SHORES
HAMPTONS WEST
AVENTURA LAKES - PHASE |
NORTH TOWER AT THE POINT
HIDDEN BAY

HEMISPHERES

MYSTIC POINTE

MYSTIC POINTE

One Island Place

Bella Mare

MYSTIC POINTE

Unig#
717
TH-3
PHT7

T51805

2406
2304
1504
184
337
1408

LP§

438,900
2,999,999

699,999
&735,000
1,495,000

899,900
§499,000
345,000
§749.900
$365.000

$1,576,000

PH4206 2,275,000
3104-5 41,590,000

PH10
4801
612
417

804
15
17
2505
4110
15G

609

204
604
5R
309
2005
604
807
2802

1,235,000

889,000
4367.500
§399.999
£849.000
$299.000
$389.000
£289.000
3550.,000
389,000
$409,000

§1.250,000

429,000
898,000
$219.000
350,000
$199.000
299,900
$327,500
§445,000

&1,150.000

275,000

400,000
2,700,000
600,004
675,000
1,150,000
820,000
470,000
340,600
675,060
330,000
1,357,000
1,750,000
1,396,500
925,000
830,000
347,000
391,000
815,000
350,000
375,000
265,000
525,000
415,000
391,500
1,050,060
410,000
815,000
200,000
330,000
180,000
250,000
300,000
400,000
975,000
260,000

282
129
62
22
99
63
295
722
316
317
153
1098
222
195
1097
36
274
548
27
254
56
608
126
206
10
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SFIFE

1610
2518
2116
2610
4803
3264
2240
1181
2360
1283
3620
2040
5037
3300
2084
1471
1465
2803
1283
1641
1542
2001
1600
1508
3070
1560

0
1300
1610
1400
1361
1403
2240
2840
1181

cITY
AVENTUR
MIAMIBCH
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
NMIAMIBC
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
MIAMIBCH
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
HALLNDLE
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
MIAMIBCH
NMIAMIBC
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
HALLNDLE
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR

ADDRESS

18151 NE 31 CT #717

100 S POINTE DR # TH-3

20191 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # PH7
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR>>PH>>> # T5180¢
19520 NE 14 CT

3201 NE 183 ST #2406

3802 NE 207 ST # 2304

19101 NE 36 CT # 1504

19667 TURNBERRY WY # 18J
3001 NE 185TH # 337

3201 NE 183 ST # 1408

30C S POINTE DR # PH4206
3201 NE 183 ST # 3104-5

3340 NE 190 ST # PH10

1830 S OCEAN DR # 4601

3001 NE 185# 612

3001 NE 185 # 417

3751 NE 208 TE

15845 COLLINS AV # 604

3015 NE 183 LN # 15

20416 NE 34 CT#17

3301 NE 183 ST # 2505

16699 COLLINS AV # 4110

5825 COLLINS AV # 15G

16440 NE 29 AV

20281 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 609
3045 NE 208 5T

21205 YACHT CLUB DR # 204
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 604
18685 S OCEAN DR # 5R

3400 NE 192 5T # 308

19195 NE 36 CT # 2005

3802 NE 207 ST #604

6000 ISLAND BL # 807

3500 MYSTIC POINTE DR # 2802

Page: 4
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Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Benise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Benise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin

Denise Rubin
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# ML# PROP TYPE STATUS AREA Sub/Comp/Bld Unit# LPS SP$ DOM $BEDS #FB #HB SFIFF CITY ADDRESS LS
140 A1565837 RE2 o 22 TURNBERRY ISLE 26-H  §399.000 390,000 55 2 2 0 1904 AVENTUR 19707 TURNBERRY WY # 26-H Denise Rubin
141 A1954314 RE2 cs 22 courtyards of aventu 79 429,000 390,000 84 3 2 1 1641 AVENTUR 3079 NE 183LN#79 Denise Rubin
142 M1507040 RE2 cs 22 ALAQUA 325 &279,000 245000 72 2 2 0 167 AVENTUR 3001 NE 185 ST# 325 Denise Rubin
143 A1534882 RE2 cs 22 WINSTON TOWERS 509 &399.000 358,000 131 3 3 0 2267 SUNNYISL 210174 ST #2909 Denise Rubin
144 M$399430 RET cs 22 EASTERN SHORES $1,895,000 1,225,000 107 8 5 0 6125 NMIAMIBC 3151 NE 164 ST Denise Rubin
145 M1498693 RE2 cs 22 Bella Mare 2407  §1,350,000 1,250,000 81 3 3 1 2840 AVENTUR 6000 ISLAND BL # 2407 Denise Rubin
146 A1633830 RE? cs 3810 AVENUE LOFTS 804 200,000 305,000 204 2 2 0 0 FORTLAUD 434 NW 1ST AV # 604 Denise Rubin
147 A1765929 REZ cs 3010 PARKER PLAZA 1501 225000 218,000 231 1 1 1 836 HALLNDLE 2030 S OCEAN DR # 1501 Denise Rubin
148 M1419334 RET1 cs 22 GRIFFING BISCAYNE PARK ES 199,000 160,000 18 3 2 0 1610 BISCPARK 11806 NE 8 AV Denise Rubin
149 A1716139 RE2 cs 22 HIDDEN BAY 3215 999,500 960,000 109 3 3 0 2720 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR #3215 Denise Rubin
150 A1594015 RE2 cs 22 OCEANIAII 1225 500,899 534,500 150 2 2 0 1480 SUNNYISL 16445 COLLINS AV # 1225 Denise Rubin
151 A1611191 RE2 cs 12 ONE ISLAND PLACE 2902 1,900,000 1684888 29 5 7 0 7340 AVENTUR 3802 NE 207 ST # 2902 Denise Rubin
152 A1594593 RE2 cs 12 PORTO VITA 0 3,500,000 2,750,000 203 4 5 1 4414 AVENTUR 19991 NE39PL#0 Denise Rubin
153 A1954571 RE2 cs 3070 crescent manor 202 89,000 89,000 67 2 1 0 910 HOLLYWD 411 S CRESCENT DR # 202 Denise Rubin
154 M1462876 RE1 cs 12 ISLAND WAY ADDN £710.989 660,000 76 3 3 0 2750 AVENTUR 3774 NE 208 ST Denise Rubin
155 A1577307 RE2 cs 12 HARBORSIDE 906 425000 400,600 18 3 2 0 1870 AVENTUR 3640 YACHT CLUB DR # 906 Denise Rubin
156 A1691250 RE1 cs 12 AVENTURA LAKES - PHASE 1l 675,000 655000 84 4 2 1 236t AVENTUR 3075 NE 210 ST Denise Rubin
157 M1398611 RE2 cs 22 ALAQUA 630 175,000 160,000 113 1 1 © 836 AVENTUR 3001 NE 185 ST #630 Denise Rubin
158 A1751514 RE2 cs 22 HIDDEN BAY 2006  $649000 620000 91 2 2 1 1870 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 2006 Denise Rubin
159 A1966002 RE2 c$ 22 ATRIUM 2-301  §1,100,000 980,000 212 4 4 1 3147 AVENTUR 3131 NE 188 ST # 2-301 Denise Rubin
150 A1574695 RE2 cs 22 WILLIAMS ISLAND 2504  §584000 515000 126 2 2 0 2150 AVENTUR 2800 ISLAND BL # 2504 Denise Rubin
161 A2101427 RE1 cs 12 GOLDEN BEACH SEC C 1,560,000 1,300,000 34 4 5 1 3308 GOLDNBCH 220 OCEAN BL Denise Rubin
162 M1401090 RE2 cs 22 HIDDEN BAY 40t 3429000 414000 646 2 2 1 1660 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 401 Denise Rubin
163 A1545540 RE2 cs 3040 OLYMPUS 613 1199959 185000 357 2 2 0 1400 HALLNDLE 500 THREE ISLANDS BL # 613 Denise Rubin
164 M1491454 RE2 cs 22 ALAQUA 607 4380000 380,000 379 2 2 0 1288 AVENTUR 300t NE 185 ST #8607 Denise Rubin
165 A1661402 RE2 cs 22 HIDDEN BAY 515 $279.000 270000 187 1 1 0 800 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR #515 Denise Rubin
166 A1907300 RE2 cs 12 Landmark 207 289,000 283000 45 1 2 © 980 AVENTUR 20185 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 207 Denise Rubin
167 Mt472397 RE2 cs 3111 OCEAN PLAZA 509 §640,000 625000 426 3 2 1 2480 DEERFLD 2051 SE 3RD ST # 509 Denise Rubin
168 A1665169 RE2 cs 12 DEL VISTA 723 210,000 216,000 42 2 2 0 1158 AVENTUR 20355 NE 34 CT # 723 Denise Rubin
169 A1891249 RE2 cs 22 Sayan 704 $849.900 790,000 226 2 2 1 1342 SUNNYISL 16275 COLLINS AV # 704 Denise Rubin
170 A15246090 RE2 cs 12 THE YACHT CLUBATAVENTUR 7203  §279.000 265000 331 2 2 0 1180 AVENTUR 18601 E COUNTRY CLUB DR#7203  Denise Rubin
171 A1683856 RE2 cs 3010 QUADOMAIN TOWER 503 §269,000 258000 232 2 2 0 1500 HOLLYWD 2101 S OCEAN DR # 503 Denise Rubin
172 A1592099 RE2 cs 12 CORONADO TOWER 3 332 4165000 156,000 144 2 2 0 4138 AVENTUR 20379 W COUNTRY CLUB DR # 332 Denise Rubin
173 A1906600 RE2 cs 22 hidden bay PH3007 §639.900 600,000 147 2 2 1 1610 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # PH3007 Denise Rubin
174 A2045002 RE1 o 3980 HOLLYWOOD LAKES COUNTRY C 3574000 510,000 138 4 3 0 2074 PEMBPINE 880 CYPRESS POINTE DR Denise Rubin
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
188
186
187
188
189
180
191
192
193
1¢4
185
196
187
198
199
200
20
202
203
204

ML#
A2049478
M1423511

M1454124
A1857016

A1675776
M1443496
M1474228
M1438769
A1820350
M1418085
A1526157

A1559236
A1653139
M1394800
A1988653
A1987874
A1626025
A1673107
A1955974
A1850875
A1656717
A1811912

A1656816
A1692880
A1649156
A1681799
A1913886
A1843144
A2023851

A2094057

PROP TYPE STATUS AREA SubiCompiBlid

RE2 cs 12 HAMPTONS WEST

RE2 cs 22 EASTSIDE AT AVENTURA
RE2 €s 22 PENINSULA

RE2 €s 22 HIDDEN BAY

RE2 cS 3070 HILLCREST

RE2 CcS 22 TURNBERRY ISLE NORTH
RE1 (] 12 GOLDEN BEACH SECA
RE2 Cs 22 HIDDEN BAY

RE2 CSs 22 cricket club

REZ CS 22 BELLA MARE

REZ Cs 22 ALAQUA

REZ2 CS 22 TURNBERRY ISLE NORTH
RE2 CS 22 OCEAN THREE CONDO
RE2 Cs 22 PENINSULA

REZ Cs 22 williams island

RE2 CSs 22 DEL PRADO

RE1 Cs 22 ISLAND ESTATES

RE2 CSs 22 TURNBERRY ISLE

REZ2 €S 12 HAMPTONS SOUTH

REZ CS 22 mystic pointe

RE2 CS 12 HAMPTONS SOUTH CONDO
REZ2 CSs 22 HIDDEN BAY

REZ2 Cs 22 TURNBERRY ISLE

RE2 cs 12 HAMPTONS SOUTH

RE2 CS 22 AVENTURA MARINA
RE2 CSs 22 MYSTIC POINTE

REZ Ccs 22 LaPerla

RE2 cs 12 Turnberry

RE2 cs 12 HAMPTONS WEST

REZ2 CS 22 HIDDEN BAY

Unith
2405
602
PH2908
PH3611
211
FH-AB

1710
606
602
618
21K
1405
1604
1101
1505-1

22-J

2506
1105
2703
1008
T8-3
308

1818
208

1602
PH B
1105
3113

LP§
540,000
319,000

1,309,000
1,050,000
§119.900
§699.000
§879,000
£534,000
379,000
$1,099.000
4199.999
468,000
1,500,000
§860,000
525,000
§209.900
43,999,000
$725.000
§1,225.000
4,366,000
1,300,000
899,000
&1,050,000
$879.000
$538.000
$369.900
999,000
&474.000
$419.000
1,990,000

$P$ DOM YBEDS

515,000
300,000
1,300,000
g75,000
100,000
605,000
790,000
470,000
350,000
990,000
162,000
468,000
1,390,000
750,000
510,000
185,000
3,400,000
625,000
1,100,000
335,000
1,225,000
840,000
936,000
850,000
513,000
350,000
910,000
460,000
403,000
1,550,000

77
308
8

9
210
40
216
129
83
447
143
55
101
468
63
136
587
255
40
319
g2
36
301
79
830
180
46
348
162

2
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cITY
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
HOLLYWD
AVENTUR
GOLDNBCH
AVENTUR
NMIAMI
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
SUNNYISL
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR

ADDRESS

20281 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2405
3000 NE 188 ST # 642

3201 NE 183 ST # PH2908

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # PH3611
4200 HILLCREST DR # 211

19707 TURNBERRY WY # PH-AB
540 OCEAN BL

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR #1710

1800 NE 114 ST # 606

6000 ISLAND Bl # 602

3001 NE 185 8T#618

19707 TURNBERRY WY # 21-K
18911 COLLINS AV # 1405

3201 NE 183 ST# 1604

3000 ISLAND BL # 1101

18051 BISCAYNE BL # 1505-1

3916 ISLAND ESTATES DR

19707 TURNBERRY WY # 22-J
20201 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2508
3500 MYSTIC POINTE DR # 1105
20201 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2703
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 1008

18707 TURNBERRY WY # TS-3
20201 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 308
3330 NE 158G ST # 1818

19195 NE 36 CT # 908

16699 COLLINS AV # 1602

18355 NE TURNBERRY WY # PH B
20281 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 1105
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 3113

Page:
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Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Benise Rubin
Penise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Deanise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin

8

04-Jun-2015



Listing Report: Copy of Denise Listings Page: 1

# ML# PROP TYPE STATUS AREA Sub/Comp/Bld Unit# LP§ SP$ DOM BEDS #FB HHB SF/FF CITY ADDRESS 88

1 M1148542 RE2 cs 22 HIDDEN BAY 2310 &675,000 628,000 268 3 2 1t 1870 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 2310 Denise Rubin
2 M1463828 RE1 cs 32 SUNSET LAKE AMD $999,985 825,000 350 4 5 0 4000 MIAMIBCH 2041 N BAY RD Denise Rubin
3 M1306492 RE2 CS8 12 HAMPTONS SOUTH 2801 1,250,000 1,175,000 1 4 4 0 3575 AVENTUR 20201 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2801 Denise Rubin
4 M1178533 RE2 CS 22 HIDDEN BAY 405 £199,000 200,000 98 1 1 0 860 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 405 Denise Rubin
5 M1016416 RE2 Cs 22 ELDORADO 610 4255000 255000 141 2 2 0 1078 AVENTUR 3675 N COUNTRY CLUBDR#610 Denise Rubin
8 M1060269 REZ CS 32 MAR DEL PLATA 0 1,490,600 1,450,000 1 3 4 2 4351 MIAMIBCH 6423 COLLINGAV#0 Denise Rubin
7 M1218222 RE2 Ccs 22 HIDDEN BAY 2706 785,000 725000 183 2 2 0 1870 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 2706 Denise Rubin
8 A1538831 RE1 cs 22 EASTERN SHORES 950,000 900,000 350 3 3 0 3223 NMIAMIBC 3380 NE 164 ST Denise Rubin
9 M1047914 REZ GSs 3040 DESOTO PARK NORTH 407 219,600 180,000 198 1 1 0 1100 HALLNDLE 2001 ATLANTIC SHORES BL # 407  Denise Rubin
10 M1182184 REZ2 cs 22 PORTO BELLAGIO 170% &339,900 310,000 237 3 2 Q 0 SUNNYISL 17100 N BAY RD# 1701 Denise Rubin
1t WM1128560 REZ2 Ccs 22 ALAQUA ™6% TO SA** 712 440,000 400,000 56 2 2 0 0 AVENTUR 3001 NE 185 ST#712 Denise Rubin
12 M1127621 RE2 Ccs 22 HIDDEN BAY 414 499000 430,000 55 2 2 1 1610 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 414 Denise Rubin
13 M1173125 RE2 cs 22 ALAQUA 322 $259,000 235000 236 1 1 0 986 AVENTUR 3001 NE 185 ST# 322 Denise Rubin
14 Mag9451  RE2 CS 22 HIDDEN BAY 3500  $3,300,000 2,950,000 400 7 7 1 5900 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 3500 Denise Rubin
15 M1130802 RE2 Cs 12 AVENTURA MARINAH *4%" 2315 639,000 550,000 41 2 3 0 0 AVENTUR 3330 NE 190 STREET #2315 Denise Rubin
16 M1127532 REZ Cs 3150 REGENCY TOWER CONDO 601 699,000 635,000 8 2 2 0 0 FORTLAUD 3850 GALT OCEAN BR # 601 Denise Rubin
17 M1034985 REZ2 CSs 22 OCEANIAYV 1454 &765000 625000 85 2 2 0 1786 SUNNYISL 18500 COLLINS AV # 1454 Denise Rubin
18 M1198955 REZ2 cs 22 TURNBERRY [SLE 14-D 4499,000 435000 265 2 2 0 1887 AVENTUR 19707 TURNBERRY WY # 14-D Denise Rubin
19 Mt218503 REZ CSs 22 HIDDEN BAY 405 4299,000 299,000 152 1 1 0 800 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 405 Denise Rubin
20 F774790 RE1 C8 12 AVENTURA LAKES - PHASE I «769,000 725000 349 4 2 1 2310 AVENTUR 3075 NE 210 ST Denise Rubin
21 A1980292 REZ2 cs 12 HAMPTONS WEST 1814 4529,000 489,200 5% 2 2 0 1800 AVENTUR 20281 E COUNTRY CLUS DR # 1814 Denise Rubin
22 M1181330 RE2 CS 22 LE NAUTIQUE 801 1,295,000 799000 158 3 3 0 3200 BALHARBR 10267 £ BAY HARBOR DR # 801 Denise Rubin
23 M1182161 REZ2 C3 22 PORTO BELLAGIO 1901 %405,000 365,000 141 3 2 o 0 SUNNYISL 17100 N BAY RD # 191 Demise Rubin
24 M13285808 RE1 cs 22 EASTERN SHORES &1,790,000 1,550,000 627 & 8 0 5245 NMIAMIBC 3460 NE 168 ST Denise Rubin
25 1321782 REt CS 3040 HARBOR ISLAND 2,250,000 1,700,000 2361 5 5 2 5000 HOLLYWD 1145 HATTERAS LN Denise Rubin
26 A1946196 REZ cs 22 100 HIDDEN BAY 1413 &B864,000 864,000 91 3 3 1 2130 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 1413 Denise Rubin
27 D1374481 RE2 cs 12 DELVISTATOWERS PH2725 &689,999 636,000 311 & 3 1 5372 AVENTUR 20355 NE 34 CT # PH2725 Denise Rubin
28 A1871408 REZ2 cs 12 hamptons west 2307 $555,000 485000 232 3 2 1 2080 AVENTUR 20281 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2307 Denise Rubin
29 A1783348 REZ cs 22 HIDDEN BAY PH2008 995,000 860,000 29 3 3 1 2130 AVENTUR 3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # PH2908 Denise Rubin
30 M1342410 RE2 cs 22 TROPICANA 604 395,000 350,000 316 2 2 0 1283 SUNNYISL 15845 COLLINS AV # 604 Nenise Rubin
3 A1563304 REZ cs 22 6000 Williams Island 2103 1,750,000 1,637,000 136 4 3 0 3224 AVENTUR 6000 ISLAND BL# 2103 Denise Rubin
32 M1127685 RE2 ] 22 ALAQUA 6% to SA 228 $299,000 275,165 105 1 1 1 1070 AVENTUR 3001 NE 185 ST # 228 Denise Rubin
33 M1299810 RE1 C3 12 AVENTURA LAKES - PHASE | 898,000 815000 274 4 4 Y 0 AVENTUR 3045 NE 208 ST Denise Rubin
34 A1653139 RE2 cs 22 OCEAN THREE CONDG 1405 1,500,000 1,380,000 101 3 4 . 1 2864 SUNNYISL 18911 COLLINS AV # 1405 Denise Rubin
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
50
B1

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

ML#
M1399007
M1127514
M1429652
D1372911

M1127472
M1491454
M1472397
M1127623
M1146832
A1803383
M1156699
A1765929
A1592059
A1992477
A1594593
M1462876
M1438769
A1914330
A1574695
A2045092
A1914145
A1885671

A2049478
A1954314
A1954571

A1843144
A1988653
A2046726
A1656816
A1656717
A1649166
A1970405
A2023851
A2086165
A2094057

PROP TYPE STATUS AREA Sub/Comp/Bid

RE2 cs 22 East side

REZ CS 22 AVENTURA MARINA 1] ~4%*
RE2 CcS 22 TURNBERRY ISLE SQUTH
REZ2 CS 22 HIDDEN BAY

RE1 Cs 12 ISLAND WAY

REZ Cs 22 ALAGUA

RE2 cs 3111 OCEAN PLAZA

RE2 C8 22 ALAQUA

RE2 Cs 22 ALAQUA

REZ2 cs 22 BELLAMARE WILLIAMS ISLAND
RE2 cs 22 ALAQUA

RE2 cs 3010 PARKER PLAZA

RE2 cs 12 CORONADO TOWER 3
REZ2 cs 3040 ANCHOR BAY

RE2 cs 12 PORTO VITA

RE1 Cs 12 ISLAND WAY ADDN

RE2 Cs 22 HIDDEN BAY

REZ2 cs 12 HAMPTONS WEST

RE2 CcS 22 WILLIAMS 1SLAND

RE1 cS 3980 HOLLYWOOD LAKES COUNTRY C
REZ CS 22 turnberry isle south

REZ cS 22 MYSTIC POINTE

RE2 CS 12 HAMPTONS WEST

REZ2 CsS 22 courtyards of aventu

RE2 cs 3070 crescent manor

REZ2 GSs 12 Turnberry

RE2 cs 22 williams island

RE2 cs 12 HAMPTONS WEST

REZ Cs 22 TURNBERRY ISLE

RE2 cS 12 HAMPTONS SOUTH CONDO
RE2 cs 22 AVENTURA MARINA

RE1 CS 22 Skylake

RE2 CSs 12 HAMPTONS WEST

RE2Z CSs 22 Belia Mare

REZ CS 22 HIDDEN BAY

704
PH10
25-D
604

1710
212
2504

18J
1504
2405
79
202
PHB
1101
410
T8-3
2703
1818

1105
104
33

Les
$292,900
1,235,000
§399,000

350,000
§1,005,000
#380.000
§640,000
§432,899
&365,000
1,275,000
$399,999
226,000
#165,000
$385,000
3,500,000
$719,999
$534,000
&375,000
§584,000
&574,000
§749,900
§345,000
540,000
429,000
89,000
&474,000
525,000
399,999
&1,050,000
1,300,000
§538,000
1,240,000
&419,000
599,000
1,950,000

SP$ DOM $BEDS

285,000
925,000
380,000
330,000
976,000
380,000
525,000
432,999
330,000
1,200,000
391,000
216,000
156,000
385,000
2,750,000
660,000
470,000
346,000
515,000
510,000
675,000
340,000
515,000
360,000
89,000
460,000
510,000
399,999
936,000
1,225,000
513,000
1,210,000
403,000
550,000
1,550,000

127
22
241
27
337
379
426
333
132
93
295
234
144
39
203
76
129
104
126
138
130
178
77
84
67
348
63
6
301
92
830
88
162
43
1

3
3
3
2
4
2
3
2
2
3
3
1
2
2
4
3
2
2
2
4
3
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
5]
2
1
4

HE|

m

,b-—hl\J(.h(.ﬂw(;JI\Jl\JM-—\I\JNNN@MNM@@NNJNNNNMNWNMQJQ)I

i

m

1

O—kD—io-—'-—-’*C)ODO—lDO—*OOOMOMOOAD—LDD—\DOOOQO]

FIEE

CiTY

ADDRESS

2461
3300
1887
1610
2950
1288
2480
1504
1283
2180
1465
896
1138
1900
4414
2750
1870
1470
2150
2974
2360
1181
1400
1641
910
1512
1690
1400
4510
3264
1720
4104
1400
1316
4080

AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
DEERFLD
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
HALLNDLE
AVENTUR
HALLNDLE
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
PEMBPINE
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
HOLLYWD
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
NMIAMIBC
AVENTUR
AVENTUR
AVENTUR

3000 NE 188 ST # 704

3340 NE 190 ST # PH10
19667 TURNBERRY WY # 26-D
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 604
3739 NE 208 TE

3001 NE 185 ST # 607

2051 SE 3RD ST # 509

3001 NE 185 STREET # 333
3001 NE 185TH # 337

5000 |SLAND BL# 1705
300t NE 185 # 417

2030 S OCEAN DR # 1501

20379 W COUNTRY CLUB DR # 332

300 THREE ISLANDS BL # 201
19991 NE 39 PL#0

3774 NE 208 5T

3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 1710

20281 £ COUNTRY CLUB DR # 212

2800 1SLAND BL # 2504

880 CYPRESS POINTE DR
19667 TURNBERRY WY # 18J
16101 NE 36 CT # 1504

88

Benise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin

Denise Rubin

20281 £E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 240f Denise Rubin

3079 NE 183 LN #79
411 5 CRESCENT DR # 202

19355 NE TURNBERRY WY # PH B

3000 ISLAND BL# 1101

20281 E COUNTRY CLUB DR #410

19707 TURNBERRY WY # TS5-3

20201 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 2707

3330 NE190 ST #1818
18735 NE 2t AV

20281 £ COUNTRY CLUB DR # 1108

6000 ISLAND BL # 104
3370 HIDDEN BAY DR # 3113

Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Dernise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin
Denise Rubin

Denise Rubin
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